Company Details
Fruit Freshi B.V.




Company Details

Company name
Address

ZIP code

City

Country

Telephone
Fax

E-mail
Website

Chamber of Commerce
VAT

GLN

EORI Number

Bank

IBAN

BIC - SWIFT

CEO0 / Commercial Department

Contact
Telephone
Mobile
E-mail

Fruit Freshi B.V.
Rithmeesterpark 14
4838 GZ

Breda

The Netherlands

+3185 23 858 90
+3176 52 415 88
info@fruitfreshi.com
www.fruitfreshi.com

85202673
NL863544447B01
8719333026954
NL863544447

Rabobank

NL85 RABO 0377 9796 86
RABONL2U

Jacco van Paasschen
+3185 23 858 91
+316 104 388 35
jacco@fruitfreshicom


mailto:info@fruitfreshi.com
http://www.fruitfreshi.com/
mailto:jacco@fruitfreshi.com

Commercial Department

Contact
Telephone
Mobile
E-mail

Contact
Telephone
Mobile
E-mail

Contact
Telephone
Mobile
E-mail

Contact
Telephone
Mobile
E-mail

Contact
Telephone
Mobile
E-mail

Contact
Telephone
Mobile
E-mail

Hisai José Regalado Navarrette
+3185 23 858 95

+316 300 585 46
hisai@fruitfreshi.com

Mark Preesman
+3185 23 858 94

+316 215 072 40
mark@fruitfreshi.com

Bert van der Meer
+3185 23 858 96
+316 115 226 42
bert@fruitfreshi.com

Raymon Gerrets
+3185 23 858 93
+316 16 14 98 40
raymon@fruitfreshi.com

Tanja Martin

+3185 23 858 92

+316 236 044 38
tanja@fruitfreshi.com

Daniela Aguirre

+3185 23 858 97

+316 44 45 93 25
daniela@fruitfreshi.com


tel:+31630058546
mailto:hisai@fruitfreshi.com
mailto:mark@fruitfreshi.com
tel:+31611522642
mailto:bert@fruitfreshi.com
mailto:raymon@fruitfreshi.com
mailto:tanja@fruitfreshi.com
tel:+31644459325
mailto:daniela@fruitfreshi.com

Stock Management

Contact Rick van der Waal
Mobile +316 444 577 93
E-mail voorraadbeheer@fruitfreshi.com

Administration Department

Contact Marjo Cambeen
Telephone +3185 23 858 90
E-mail bookkeeping@fruitfreshi.com

Financial Rdministration Department

Contact Marjo Cambeen

Telephone +3185 23 858 90

E-mail bookkeeping@fruitfreshi.com
Backoffice Department

Contact Issis Snellens

Telephone +3185 23 858 90

E-mail issis@fruitfreshi.com
Contact Bianca van den Broek
Telephone +3185 23 858 90

E-mail bianca@fruitfreshi.com


tel:+316%2044457793
mailto:voorraadbeheer@fruitfreshi.com
mailto:bookkeeping@fruitfreshi.com
mailto:bookkeeping@fruitfreshi.com
mailto:issis@fruitfreshi.com
mailto:issis@fruitfreshi.com
mailto:bianca@fruitfreshi.com

Storage Location

Company name
Address

ZIP code

City

Country

Company name
Address

ZIP code

City

Country

Company name
Address

ZIP code

City

Country
Contact Person
Email

Notity

Company nhame
Address

ZIP code

City

Country
Telephone
Contact Person
Email

DLB Group
Rithmeesterpark 14
4838 GZ

Breda

The Netherlands

Koelcentrum Zederik B.V.

Franklinweg 45,

4207 HZ KOELCENTRUMF""Zederikb
Gorinchem 4
The Netherlands

Fruit Freshi B.V.
Rithmeesterpark 14

4838 GZ

Breda

The Netherlands

Jacco van Paasschen
sourcing@fruitfreshi.com

Straytest Import & Export Services B.V.
Peterselieweg 70d

2988 DH

Ridderkerk \L St!' Fax!:es
The Netherlands

+3118 06 905 00

Patrick Haarlem

patrick@straytest.nl john@straytest.nl
import@straytest.nl


mailto:patrick@straytest.nl
mailto:import@straytest.nl
mailto:import@straytest.nl
mailto:sourcing@fruitfreshi.com
mailto:john@straytest.nl

